RV-12iS Cost Summary

All pricing as of 2/5/2024

Fastener Kit (14,000 Blind Rivets)

Empennage / Tail Cone Kit
Stabilator Fairing Kit

Wing Kit
Lighting Kit
Dual Landing Light Kit

Fuselage Kit
Pre-Fabricated Fuel Tanks
Pre-Fabricated Fuel Lines (Aircraft Specialty)

Finish Kit w/ Seat Cushions (Gray & Blue)
Grove Wheel & Brake Set
Interior Sidewalls Interior
Carpet
Interior Baggage Trim
Glareshield Kit
Canopy Trim Kit
Wheel Pants

RV-12iS Airframe Kits w/ Options(Total:

Selling price including Avionics deposit - $55,000

Serial #: 121150
$825

$5600
$195

$14,100
$1,780
$355

$12300
$1,300
$485

$18,800
$1540
$745
$545
$390
$170
$110
$1290
$60,530

Costs
Van's RV-12iS Kits w/ Options Total:
Van's Avionics Kit Deposit by Tom:

$60,530
S 7,470

Total Kit Cost as of 2/5/2024:

68,000
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