RV-12iS Cost Summary All pricing as of 2/5/2024

Serial #: 121150

Fastener Kit (14,000 Blind Rivets)	\$825		
Empennage / Tail Cone Kit	\$5600		
Stabilator Fairing Kit	\$195		
Wing Kit	\$14,100		
Lighting Kit	\$1,780		
Dual Landing Light Kit	\$355		
Fuselage Kit	\$12300		
Pre-Fabricated Fuel Tanks	\$1,300		
Pre-Fabricated Fuel Lines (Aircraft Specialty)	\$485		
Finish Kit w/ Seat Cushions (Gray & Blue)	\$18,800		
Grove Wheel & Brake Set	\$1540		
Interior Sidewalls Interior	\$745		
Carpet	\$545		
Interior Baggage Trim	\$390	Costs	
Glareshield Kit	\$170	Van's RV-12iS Kits w/ Options Total:	\$60,530
Canopy Trim Kit	\$110	Van's Avionics Kit Deposit by Tom:	\$ 7,470
Wheel Pants	\$1290	Total Kit Cost as of 2/5/2024:	68,000
RV-12iS Airframe Kits w/ Options Total:	\$60,530		

Selling price including Avionics deposit - \$55,000